

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87531130

Data publicarii 28.09.23 Coduri CPV 16160000-4

Pretul estimativ: 753,98 RON - 753,98 RON

Descriere: 1.|PRIZA BI.DUBLA PE.T.CU.PROT.CE |BUC| 1.0| 15.13| 15.13| 2.87| | |NC:85365003 | | | | | | |
2.|LAVOAR PRESIDENT 45 NC:69109000 |BUC| 1.0| 136.13| 136.13| 25.86| | 3.|SIFON FLEXIBIL
MASINA DE SPALA |BUC| 1.0| 14.29| 14.29| 2.72| | |NC:39173100 | | | | | | | 4.|SET FIXARE
LAVOAR 10X145 |BUC| 1.0| 4.20| 4.20| 0.80| | 5.|SGS16-25W1 COLIER FURTUN METAL |BUC|
1.0| 2.10| 2.10| 0.40| | |NC:71162011 | | | | | | | 6.|PP.RAMIF 110X110/90 NC:39172900 |BUC|
2.0| 11.34| 22.68| 4.31| | 7.|PP.TEAVA PVC 110/500 U NC:39172900 |BUC| 1.0| 7.98| 7.98|
1.52| | | | | | | | | 8.|PP.TEAVA PVC 110/1000 NC:39172900 |BUC| 1.0| 15.55| 15.55| 2.95| | | |
| | | | | 9.|COLIER METAL 102-11 NC:71162011 |BUC| 1.0| 7.98| 7.98| 1.52| |10.|PRIZA
BI.DUBLA PE.T.CU.PROT.CE |BUC| 3.0| 15.13| 45.39| 8.62| | |NC:85365003 | | | | | | |11.|CANAL
DE CABLURI PVC 25X16 |ML| 2.0| 2.10| 4.20